ADELAIDE FRESH FRUITERERS HALF MARATHON/12 KM RESULTS, 5 MAY 1996

Place No:
12Km Runners Results

0o ~NOoO O WN -

2048
2039
2046
2019
2002
2020
2027
2052
2516
2064
2029
2072
2040
2005
2058
2083
2049
2542
2078
2038
2004
2054
2023
2514
2022
2536
2076
2074
2082
2073
2081
2012
2066
2509
2016
2084
2010
2067
2030
2068
2043
2080
2544
2069
2510
2061
2515
2505
2059
2501
2021
2028
2045
2533
2033

Dist Surname

12 HOWARD
12 BELL

12 CULLINAN
12 MORTON
12 TAPP

12 HALLIFAX
12 QUEE

12 HORSELL
12DOWD

12 ALSTON

12 PERSICHETTI
12 JENNER

12 CLARKE

12 MCGREGOR
12 FERGUSON
12 TSAKALOS
12 WINSTER
12 ALBINUS

12 HAMILTON
12 WILLIMAN
12 GREENHAM
12 FREAK

12 CHRISTY
12 ELLIS

12 MITCHELL
12 HUNT

12 ROFE

12 PIERCE

12 FASSOS

12 CAMPION
12 BENEDETTI
12 SMITH

12 ANDERSON
12 SMITH

12 SPALL

12 PRICE

12 DONOVAN
12 KENNE

12 JANETZKY
12 JACOB

12 LEESON

12 WATERMAN
12BOS

12 CHARLES
12HOGG

12 SPURDENS
12 BERRESHEIN
12WOOD

12 SCHINELLA
12 SIMPSON
12BOND

12 WRIGHT

12 DOLAN

12 HILL

12 MILLHOUSE

Given Name

MARC
STEVEN
VINCENT
ALAN
DAVID
JOHN
PETER
CHRIS
LEE
JOHN
MARCELLO
TRAVIS
CHRISTOPHER
SHANE
ROBERT
LUKAS
PAUL
LISA
HAMISH
PAUL
GEOFF
ROBERT
PETER
NICOLE
DONALD
MARIE
ALLAN
SIMAHIN
CON
MICK
JONNY
JOSEPH
PETER
CHRISTINA
PHILIP
ALAN
GREG
PETER
TIM
BADEN
BRIAN
ANDREW
JACQUELINE
ROBERT
LIBBY
TIM
MARIA
CONNIE
JOE
SONIA
PETER
PETER
CHRIS
AVRIL
ROBIN
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Suburb

GLENGOWRIE

ST. MARYS
N.ADELAIDE
WATTLE PARK
ASCOT PARK
SEMAPHORE PARK
WILLASTON
PARKSIDE
TORRENS PARK
N. ADELAIDE
ADELAIDE
PARALOWIE

ST. MARYS
NORTH HAVEN
MODBURY HGHTS
N. ADELAIDE
TAPEROO
FORESTVILLE
WAYVILLE
BLACK FOREST
BRIGHTON SOUTH
UNLEY
PROSPECT
REYNELLA

WEST BEACH
PARADISE
WOODSIDE
OVINGHAM
ADELAIDE

PT. ADELAIDE
WOODVILLE PARK
EDWARDSTOWN
MALVERN
EDWARDSTOWN
MORPHETT VALE
POORAKA
KAPUNDA

N. ADELAIDE
ADELAIDE

COL LIGHT GDNS
BELLVUE HEIGHTS
WAYVILLE
BELCONNEN

ST. PETERS
STIRLING NORTH
GLENELG
SELLICKS BEACH
POORAKA
PROSPECT
INGLE FARM
EVANSTON PARK
ABERFOYLE PARK
ERINDALE
GLENUNGA
UNLEY PARK

ET1ZIIZITMIAMTMZZIAZITZIZZZZ2ZZIZZITEIZEZIZEIZSIEITEITMZZIZIZEIZEIEITMZIEZIEIZEIEEZSISTMEZEZIEEEEESELZ

Age W/R

21RUN
34 RUN
29 RUN
46 RUN
26 RUN
53 RUN
31RUN
38 RUN
29 RUN
31RUN
38 RUN
18 RUN
36 RUN
30RUN
35RUN
34 RUN
31RUN
29 RUN
20 RUN
43 RUN
35RUN
49 RUN
46 RUN
34 RUN
44 RUN
45RUN
45RUN
48 RUN
36 RUN
42 RUN
21RUN
55RUN
33RUN
42 RUN
44 RUN
42 RUN
43 RUN
40 RUN
30RUN
48 RUN
56 RUN
49 RUN
24 RUN
49 RUN
43 RUN
53 RUN
40 RUN
39RUN
38 RUN
64 RUN
31RUN
47 RUN
42 RUN
47 RUN
66 RUN

Time

43.04
46.31
47.21
47.42
48
49.17
49.24
50
50.02
50.13
50.31
50.37
50.41
51.07
51.18
51.39
51.53
51.54
52.12
52.16
52.28
52.31
52.37
52.5
52.52
52.57
53.41
53.46
53.5
53.52
53.58
54.2
54.41
54.53
55.25
56.06
56.4
5717
57.29
57.59
58.02
58.57
59.18
59.29
59.32
59.38
59.4
60.04
60.09
60.19
60.26
60.31
60.34
60.36
60.4



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

2079
2044
2070
2538
2543
2042
2050
2009
2508
2518
2537
2545
2546
2014
2013
2525
2036
2008
2540
2063
2018
2024
2539
2062
2006
2051
2071
2032
2500
2000
2041
2531
2007
2524
2523
2527
2532
2034
2086
2031
2506
2026
2025
2541
2065
2056
2513
2001
2055
2535
2077
2526
2035
2037
2517
2507
2522
2504

12 GEORGAKOPOULOS TOM

12 DOWNARD
12 REID

12 THOMSON
12 WILLIAMS
12 TSORVAS
12 MURPHY

12 GRZESZCZAK
12 ALLEN

12 GRAHAM

12 MATTEN

12 O'DEA

12 BARRATT
12 BROWN

12 BUSSENSCHUTT
12 TAYLOR

12 MILLER

12 WHATSON
12 MATTHEWS
12 MATTHEWS
12 DAYMAN

12 SOLLY

12 NITSCHKE
12 MONTGOMERY
12 McATEER
12NOBLE

12 WILLIAMS
12 HARRIS

12 SMITH

12 AUSTIN

12 CURTIN

12 HASTINGS
12WOOD

12 WINNALL

12 COOPER

12 BRENNAN
12 LANCASTER
12 BATES

12 KLEPPER
12 ZANDER

12 PRIDER

12 APPLETON
12 GRINDLE

12 WATSON

12 PHILLIPS

12 SYKES

12 GREEN
12BUYS

12 FREAK

12 FREAK
12BUTLER

12 DENNEY

12 NICHOLSON
12 HULL

12 GRINDLE

12 BROOKS

12 COLQUHOUN
12 HENDRICKS

PAUL
CHRIS
ALISON
DARA
JIM
JOHN
WALLY
DEBBIE
MARY
GLYNIS
KYLIE
JODIE
STEVE
JOHN
RUTH
TREVOR
CRAIG
SONYA
TONY
KEITH
DES
AMANDA
GRANT
DANIEL
BARRY
ROD
BRUCE
CLAIRE
DAVE
MIKE
KEMERI
CRAIG
JAN
STEPHANIE
ANGELA
ANGELA
LUKE
IAN
DAVID
JENNIFER
GRANT
BRIAN
JULIE
ANDREW
DAVID
KAYE
KLAAS
MICHAEL
ROSANNE
MARTIN
JILL
NOEL
STEVE
JILL
JULIE
JEAN
WENDY

Page 2

FINDON

PROSPECT
PENNINGTON
MT.GAMBIER
KENSINGTON GDNS.
NORTH HAVEN
BLACKWOOD

PARAFIELD GARDENS

REDWOOD PARK
VALLEY VIEW
BOWDEN

ROYAL PARK
SEMAPHORE PARK
STEPNEY
ABERFOYLE PARK
GREENOCK
NURIOOTPA
HALLETT COVE
ST.MORRIS

ST. MORRIS
ANDREWS FARM
SALISBURY EAST
N. ADELAIDE
GILBERTON
BRIDGEWATER
URRBRAE
PARADISE
BURNSIDE

ROSE PARK
ROSE PARK
ABERFOYLE PARK
KERSBROOK
POORAKA
PROSPECT
BURNSIDE
PARKHOLME
BELAIR
COLLIGHT GDNS
TOORAK GNDS
VALLEY VIEW
WALKERVILLE
ATHELSTONE
SOMERTON PARK
KENSINGTON
KENSINGTON
HAZELWOOD PARK
GRANGE

PARA HILLS
UNLEY

UNLEY
ALBERTON
HENLEY BEACH
SALISBURY
GLENSIDE
SOMERTON PARK
MODBURY NORTH
BIRDWOOD
REYNELLA

T TN TmTLL

29 RUN
37 RUN
41 RUN
35RUN
24 RUN
38 RUN
44 RUN
39RUN
37 RUN
41 RUN
46 RUN
26 RUN
21 RUN
41 RUN
43 RUN
38 RUN
51 RUN
40 RUN
27 RUN
29 RUN
30RUN
54 RUN
39RUN
39RUN
31RUN
49 RUN
52 RUN
23RUN
32RUN
35RUN
36 RUN
35RUN
40 RUN
53 RUN
33RUN
36 RUN
51 RUN
14 RUN
45RUN
49 RUN
55RUN
46 RUN
61 RUN
32RUN
47 RUN
43 RUN
49 RUN
75RUN
13 RUN
14 RUN
40 RUN
43 RUN
46 RUN
40 RUN
53 RUN
26 RUN
41 RUN
45RUN

61.06
61.07
61.09
61.3
61.5
62.24
62.25
62.37
62.39
62.4
62.44
63.06
63.07
63.12
63.12
63.18
63.18
63.3
63.57
63.59
64.19
64.26
64.38
64.38
64.43
64.47
65
65.13
66.21
66.22
66.26
66.33
67.04
67.12
67.36
67.45
68.01
68.32
68.43
69.05
69.39
70.14
70.57
71

71
71.15
71.22
72.03
72.31
72.32
72.53
73.23
74.2
74.39
74.41
75.09
76.18
77.58



114 2503
115 2521
116 2530
117 2047
118 2547
119 2548
120 2015
121 2528
122 2529

12 HENDRICKS
12 SATCHELL
12 WINTER

12 MICHELL

12 PETHERICK
12 KORDYSZ
12 WILSON
12BARR

12 COATES

PETA
PAM
MARIE
GEORGE
MAR DI
MAGDA
ROBERT
JAN
SANDRA

REYNELLA
MARINO
SOMERTON PARK
WALKERVILLE
SEMAPHORE PARK
POORAKA
LOCKLEYS
MODBURY NORTH
MODBURY NORTH

ADELAIDE FRESH FRUITERERS HALF MARATHON/1 2 KM RESULTS, 5 MAY 1996

Place No:

1W109
2W113
3W164
4W185
5W163
6 W107
7W165
8 W150
9W186
10 W111
11W114
12W104
13W108
14 W153
15W174
16 W162
17 W112
18 W166
19 W194
20W195
21W180
22W187
23W158
24 W167
25W168
26 W115
27W116
28W189
29W190
30W106
31W188
32W151
33W154
34W173
35W172
36 W170
37W193
38W178
39W156
40 W152
41W155
42 W101
43W176
44 W175
45W183

Dist Surname

12 JONES

12 RUSSELL

12 GOODGER

12 TAYLOR-HUGHES
12 WHYATT

12 BARRY

12 ALEXANDER
12 CALVERT

12 MURRAY

12 CHOIMES

12 REYNOLDS

12 ALLEN
12LEWIS
12HOUSTON

12 KIRBY

12 MINERVINI

12 MARSHALL

12 WARD

12 ASHWOOD

12 LINKE

12 HILL

12 VAN DEN HEUVEL
12 ATSISAUSKAS
12 WEIR

12 ELLIS

12 DINGLE

12 HORNE

12 MILEN

12 GUDAITIS

12 WILSON

12 LEWEREN

12 REED

12 HANCOCK

12 MATTHEWS
12 WARD

12 HENBEST

12 EVANS

12 HOLLAND

12 SMITH

12 KNIGHT

12 SANDERCOCK
12 SANDERCOCK
12 GIBBINS

12 GEPP

12 WALKER

Given Name

Suburb

12Km Walkers Results

WAYNE
WAYNE
DIAN
JANET
RHONDA
TOM
KATHLEEN
LEEANNE
KATHLEEN
STAN

ED

BRYAN
RAY
MICHELLE
LYN
KERRY
EDWARD
KERRY
PAT
CATHERINE
JEANETTE
ALEIDA
RIA
TONYA LEE
MARIE
GARY

NEIL
AUDRA
IRENE
GRANT
JANA
SHIRLEY
SUZANNE
JEAN

JILL
HELEN
DENISE
DAWN
MARLENE
ELISE
GERALDINE
LEO
JUDITH
HELEN
JuDY
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ABERFOYLE PARK
ROYSTON PARK
PARAFIELD GDNS
BLACKWOOD
SALISBURY EAST
MARDEN
COWANDILLA
LARGS NORTH
BLACKWOOD
MEDINDIE
MEDINDIE
REDWOOD PARK
KENSINGTON PK
BELAIR

MAGILL
QUEENSTOWN
PARALOWIE
EDWARDSTOWN
ST. PETERS
ROYSTON PARK
KILKENNY

LARGS NORTH
WOODVILLE SOUTH
SEMAPHORE PARK
KILBURN

HAPPY VALLEY
MORPHETT VALE
PAYNEHAM
PAYNEHAM
CLARENCE PARK
N. ADELAIDE
PARADISE

WEST LAKES
ADELAIDE
SPRINGFIELD
ADELAIDE

UNLEY

GRANGE

WEST LAKES
NORTH BRIGHTON
CLARENCE PARK
FIRLE

TENNYSON
GRANGE

VALLEY VIEW

MMz =Z NN

19 RUN
49 RUN
46 RUN
82 RUN
27 RUN
21 RUN
53 RUN
40 RUN
31RUN

Age W/R

53 WALK
48 WALK
32 WALK
42 WALK
48 WALK
76 WALK
39 WALK
24 WALK
49 WALK
42 WALK
46 WALK
49 WALK
59 WALK
29 WALK
36 WALK
39 WALK
65 WALK
24 WALK
38 WALK
39 WALK
47 WALK
30 WALK
45 WALK
28 WALK
28 WALK
40 WALK
67 WALK
29 WALK
55 WALK
45 WALK
29 WALK
47 WALK
44 WALK
49 WALK
49 WALK
54 WALK
45 WALK
55 WALK
50 WALK
52 WALK
47 WALK
60 WALK
51 WALK
54 WALK
41 WALK

78.07
79.22
79.37
81.24
92.24
92.24
101.4
119.11
119.12

Time

78.35
78.43
81.23
86.02
86.12
86.22
86.54
86.59
87.38
88.21
88.21
90.54
92.32
92.44
92.55
93.29
93.45
96.26
96.44
96.44
98.03
98.03
98.04
99.58
100
100.07
103.28
104.06
104.07
104.25
104.45
105
105.03
106.45
106.46
109.3
109.31
110.32
111.55
113.43
114.14
114.15
114.59
115
116



46 W182
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1121 Half
1072 Half
1077 Half
1107 Half
1043 Half
1006 Half
1508 Half
1093 Half
1520 Half
1120 Half
1094 Half
1118 Half
1042 Half
1050 Half
1127 Half
1080 Half
1004 Half
1082 Half
1081 Half
1086 Half
1058 Half
1092 Half
1007 Half
1028 Half
1111 Half
1018 Half
1079 Half
1142 Half
1501 Half
1056 Half
1116 Half
1153 Half
1097 Half
1057 Half
1021 Half
1035 Half
1067 Half
1511 Half
1126 Half
1112 Half
1147 Half
1049 Half
1071 Half
1047 Half
1046 Half
1053 Half
1516 Half
1059 Half
1130 Half
1140 Half
1101 Half
1026 Half
1088 Half
1022 Half
1108 Half

12 TUFFNELL

KNOWLES
KING

ELLIS
SANDERY
FEIJEN
WHEELER
LUCAS
CAMPBELL
WRIGHT
NICHOLLS
MCNALLY
NORRIS
FAIRBROTHER
HOSTETLER
WEIHER
MCCLAREN
KRIEWALOT
LEACH
ROBERTS
WESTON
MARTIN
GRAHAM
BANNON
CHAPMAN
PAICE
WRIGHT
BERRESHEIM
AKESSON
RIDGWELL
HINE
POWELL
PEARCE
REDDING
HINE
O'FLAHERTY
RUGLESS
PADGET
MCDONALD
PHOENIX
MERRITT
ALTSCHWAGER
SPALL
HILDER
MEWETT
QUORN-SMITH
HOLLAND
SPENCELEY
JONES
DALY
TAYLOR
LAWRIE
COLLINS
GRANT
GRANTHAM
BAKER

DEBBIE

VALLEY VIEW

Half Marathon Run Results

DANIEL
ROB
TERRY
PETER
JOHN
GEOFF
BEV
DEAN
LEAH
STEPHEN
JOHN
PHILIP
GAVIN
TOM
GARY
BRIAN
MICHAEL
TERRY
GRAHAM
PETER
AJAMES
ALAN
JOHN
IAN
ALAN
MARTIN
RAYMOND
STEFAN
ALISON
PAUL
JEFF
GREGORY
GARY
RON
WAYNE
PAUL
DAVID

CATHERINE

PETER
DAVID
ROB
COLIN
TERRY
DARRYL
MAL
JOHN
SUSAN
DEAN
DOUGLAS
CHRIS
CRAIG
JOHN
WARWICK
MARK
MARK
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FINDON

SOMERTON PARK

REYNELLA
STIRLING

ALDGATE

MITCHAM
WAYVILLE
COLLEGE PARK
WARRADALE
WILLUNGA
GLENELG
TOORAK GRNDS
FULLARTON
PROSPECT
N.ADELAIDE
CRAFERS
ROSTREVOR
HOUGHTON
VICTOR HARVOR
BARMERA
BEAUMONT
BLACKWOOD
PROSPECT
DAW PARK

COROMANDEL VALLEY

CLARENCE GDNS
SELLICKS BEACH
GLENELG

WESTBOURNE PARK
CUMBERLAND PARK

BEULAH PARK
ROWLAND FLAT
ONE TREE HILL
SEATON
PENNINGTON
TEA TREE GULLY
BROOKLYN PARK
SEACLIFF
WISTOW

HAWTHORNDENE

REYNELLA
STEPNEY
SEAFORD
CRAFERS
BLACK FOREST
TORRENSVILLE
INGLE FARM
MILDURA

SALISBURY HEIGHTS

IRONBANK
KINGSTON
MYRTLE BANK
UNLEY PARK
LOCKLEYS
MACCLESFIELD

=TT EITNMZZIZIZEIZSZIZIEEINZIZEIZEIZESZEEEEIMZEIEZEIEZEIEEELEE3333IZIIEEEEILZLITMZTNMNZEZEZEEZEZZELELZ

41 WALK

41 RUN
41 RUN
35RUN
54 RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
49 RUN
28 RUN
29 RUN
35RUN
56 RUN
48 RUN
29RUN
36 RUN
33RUN
45RUN
31RUN
33 RUN
42 RUN
46 RUN
47 RUN
49 RUN
52 RUN
37 RUN
22 RUN
45RUN
40 RUN
38 RUN
30RUN
39RUN
34 RUN
25RUN
38 RUN
64 RUN
44 RUN
46 RUN
64 RUN
36 RUN
44 RUN
22 RUN
34 RUN
47 RUN
60 RUN
54 RUN
45RUN
33 RUN
28 RUN
22 RUN
43 RUN
37 RUN
34 RUN
46 RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
27 RUN

116.01

78
78.07
79.47
80.17
81.26
82.32
82.38
85.05
85.28
85.36
85.42
86.26
86.43
87.48
87.58
88.16
88.18
88.21
88.24
88.48
88.55
89.14
89.23
89.39

89.5
89.52
89.59
90.07
90.41
91.03
91.11
91.14
91.15
91.18
91.35
92.32
92.46
92.56

93.1
93.33
93.33
93.47
93.48

93.5
94.08
94.21
94.25
94.27
94.36
94.39
95.09
95.21
95.22

96
96.04



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1030 Half
1048 Half
1114 Half
1150 Half
1139 Half
1146 Half
1512 Half
1061 Half
1091 Half
1078 Half
1105 Half
1104 Half
1005 Half
1023 Half
1074 Half
1055 Half
1095 Half
1001 Half
1073 Half
1040 Half
1038 Half
1506 Half
1062 Half
1015 Half
1110 Half
1064 Half
1070 Half
1025 Half
1024 Half
1031 Half
1122 Half
1138 Half
1131 Half
1096 Half
1076 Half
1033 Half
1032 Half
1137 Half
1034 Half
1134 Half
1087 Half
1084 Half
1068 Half
1100 Half
1135 Half
1037 Half
1020 Half
2000 Half
1019 Half
1016 Half
1011 Half
1149 Half
1113 Half
1145 Half
1519 Half
1099 Half
1124 Half
1141 Half

FURNISS
GILKES
KLIMA
SLONIM

NO
SAGGESE
BENNETT
HORSELING
PATTERSON
DOLAN
DUFFY
BAXTER
HIGGS
MULLINS
BOWLER
TREMBATH
GLOVER
ADCOCK
BENNETT
FISCHER
BRADLEY
DOWNEY
REID

AULD

KRIEG

HUNT
BUXTON
WILLIAMS
HOSKING
TWARTZ
JOHNSON
GILFEDDER
GLENN
TUFFNELL
BROCK
BACKHOUSE
ZIMMERMAN
COLEE
GORDON
PITCHER
SODEN
HONEYCHURCH
PAROUCHAIS
SJOERDSMA
ASHFIELD
MONTEBELLO
PADDON
SKEWES
WRIGHT
SIM
HUMPHRIES
PLATT
ANDERSON
STEWART
SUTCLIFFE
SUTCLIFFE
LHASTWELL
ESOTS

IAN
PETER
ROBERT
NEIL
HYEON
GERARDO
JANE
JOHN
PETER
PAUL
KEVIN
STEVE
PHILIP
GREGORY
BERNIE
DAVID
GRANT
MALCOLM
GEORGE
HORST
TOM
ROBYN
ROBERT
JOHN
MARTIN
SIMON
TERRY
KYM
ROWAN
JOHN
WILLIAM
TOM
MARK
LINDSAY
NEILL
JOHN
ROY
ANDREW
TREVOR
JOHN
ZARA
MERVYN
CONSTANTIN
RICHARD
DAVID
JOHN
CHRIS
JOHN
NED
SHANNON
ROBERT
GREGORY JOHN
TIM
HARRY
LEANNE
CHRIS
LEON
ULDIS
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WYNN VALE
ABERFOYLE PARK
SEAVIEW DOWNS
TOORAK GDNS
PLYMPTON
WOODVILLE PARK
MT. BARKER
FLAGSTAFF HILL
TANUNDA
WAYVILLE
LOCKLEYS
LOCKLEYS
REDWOOD PARK
LITTLEHAMPTON

WOODVILLE SOUTH

TORRENS PARK
HILLBANK
HOVE

MT. BARKER
WOODCROFT
ROYSTON PARK
GILBERTON
LINDEN PARK

KENSINGTON PARK

GLENALTA
WEST BEACH
GLENELG NORTH
ATHELSTONE
LINDEN PARK
PAYNEHAM
MEADOWS
CAMDEN PARK
NORTHFIELD
VALLEY VIEW

SALISBURY DOWNS

HOPE VALLEY
GLENELG EAST

VALPARAISO, FLORIDA

SEMAPHORE PARK
ADELAIDE
HAWTHORNDENE
MURRAY BRIDGE
ADELAIDE
WALKERVILLE
DERNANCOURT
PENNINGTON
CLAPHAM

WEST BEACH
MACCLESFIELD
MILLSWOOD
MAGILL

MONASH

BERRI

BANKSIA PARK
SOMERTON PARK
SOMERTON PARK
GLENELG
WINDSOR GDNS

ETETTTZIZZZIZEIZEIZEIEZEIZEIZEIZSIEEEEEESIEZSEEEEEESEEEEESEEEEIZIMIZLIZLIZEIEEEEEEEZEEEZINZIZLILZLILZEERE R

44 RUN
48 RUN
52 RUN
43 RUN
37 RUN
26 RUN
44 RUN
39RUN
53 RUN
41 RUN
40 RUN
42 RUN
47 RUN
53 RUN
42 RUN
62 RUN
35RUN
48 RUN
47 RUN
54 RUN
55RUN
45RUN
44 RUN
53 RUN
20 RUN
22 RUN
56 RUN
39RUN
42 RUN
52 RUN
46 RUN
22 RUN
32RUN
44 RUN
53 RUN
55RUN
67 RUN
49 RUN
51 RUN
55RUN
29RUN
45RUN
61 RUN
65 RUN
50 RUN
43 RUN
43 RUN
59 RUN
38 RUN
19 RUN
47 RUN
37 RUN
44 RUN
49 RUN
40 RUN
41 RUN
50 RUN
27 RUN

96.08
96.15
96.33
96.35
96.51
97.11
97.13
97.15
97.19
97.35
97.37
97.37
97.46
98.05
98.11
98.2
98.26
98.28
98.31
98.33
99.13
99.14
99.17
99.29
99.32
100.1
100.12
100.18
100.23
100.28
100.37
100.58
101.01
101.09
101.17
101.18
101.21
102.27
102.35
102.43
103.05
103.13
103.18
103.42
103.48
103.56
104.48
104.5
104.58
105.04
105.06
105.33
105.34
105.36
105.37
105.38
106.11
106.24



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

1075 Half
1089 Half
1154 Half
1027 Half
1000 Half
1125 Half
1083 Half
1505 Half
1521 Half
1060 Half
1029 Half
1069 Half
1045 Half
1102 Half
1051 Half
1510 Half
2053 Half
1504 Half
1002 Half
1155 Half
1128 Half
1090 Half
1036 Half
1066 Half
1123 Half
1054 Half
1509 Half
1517 Half
1133 Half
1119 Half
1052 Half
1515 Half
1044 Half
1013 Half
1012 Half
1041 Half
1063 Half
1117 Half
1148 Half
1152 Half
1008 Half
1500 Half
1009 Half
1106 Half
1098 Half
1143 Half
1507 Half
1513 Half
1017 Half
1522 Half
1518 Half
1514 Half
1151 Half
1136 Half
1115 Half
1502 Half
1503 Half

HUGHES
POEZE
MCAULIFFE
DOWNING
STEWART
CURNOW
SCHUBERT
PORTER
DOYLE
SWANN
LAW
O'DONNELL
MARSH
BATES
CUSHWAY
HILL
BUCKLOW
EDWARDS
SHEPHARD
MEGGISON
SECOMB
APLIN
PLUNKETT
GLOWIK
LANCASTER
STRENG
RIPPIN
LOOKER
NAGLE
ASHWELL
SAUER
PATTERSON
WOOLDRIDGE
GANZIS
BRZEZINSKI
TUCK
BIRKETT
WINTER
COFFEY
AIFANDIS
MICHELL
DOBIE
MARTIN
MAGUIRE
MACKENZIE
TROTTMAN
BUCKLEY
SCHUBERT
PLUNKETT
METCALF
COOPER
NICHOLS
JONES
MARTIN
ENGLISH
SCHUCK
SHARPE

LBARRY
ROBERT
MICHAEL
EUAN
DON
JOHN
RONALD
BELINDA
ROBYN
BRIAN
IAN
DAVE
ANTHONY
DAVID
LLOYD
BARBARA
PETER
WENDY
JAMIE
GARRY
JEFFREY
GEOFFREY
ALLAN
JOHN
ROGER
PHILIP
SUSAN
SANDY
MICHAEL
TONY
PETER
DENISE
GEOFF
JOHN
GREGORY
MALCOLM
DAVE
GARRY
BRIAN
JIMMY
ADRIAN
MARLENE
RICHARD
JOHN
EUAN
KEITH
KATE
MAGGIE
MALCOLM-
KAREN
MARGOT
FAY
MICHAEL
ROSS
ROBIN

GOLDEN GROVE
WINDSOR GDNS
PROSPECT
LINDEN PARK
ST.AGNES

MILE END
MURRAY BRIDGE

KENSINGTON GDNS

MILDURA
SALISBURY EAST
THEBARTON
BROMPTON
WOODVILLE PARK
COL.LIGHT GDNS
GRANGE
LOCKLEYS

COL. LIGHT GDNS.
MILLSWOOD
MAGILL
TORRENS PARK
GOODWOOD
MAGILL
PARAFIELD GDNS.
BLACKWOOD
BELAIR
MITCHELL PARK
KENSINGTON
MYRTLE BANK
MORPHETT VALE
N.ADELAIDE
ROSTREVOR
TANUNDA

FAIR VIEW PARK
ATHELSTONE
HENLEY BEACH
HAWTHORN
WOODVILLE
SOMERTON
N.ADELAIDE
FELIXSTOW
EDWARDSTOWN
ASCOT PARK
EDWARDSTOWN
MALVERN
NETHERBY
SALISBURY EAST
KLEMZIG
HAHNDORF
MODBURY NORTH
FITZROY
BURNSIDE
BLACKWOOD
EDEN HILLS
WARRADALE
ROSTREVOR

MARY MARGARETNORTH ADELAIDE

SHARON
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WYNN VALE
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45RUN
47 RUN
41 RUN
58 RUN
46 RUN
28 RUN
43 RUN
27 RUN
38 RUN
47 RUN
34 RUN
47 RUN
45RUN
41 RUN
53 RUN
45RUN
41 RUN
49 RUN
57 RUN
52 RUN
39RUN
29 RUN
50 RUN
49 RUN
50 RUN
49 RUN
47 RUN
28 RUN
50 RUN
60 RUN
40 RUN
50 RUN
42 RUN
55RUN
59 RUN
48 RUN
48 RUN
47 RUN
49 RUN
29 RUN
49 RUN
49 RUN
55RUN
50 RUN
59 RUN
48 RUN
50 RUN
40 RUN
42 RUN
22 RUN
34 RUN
57 RUN
49 RUN
66 RUN
44 RUN
32RUN
49 RUN

106.54
106.58
107.19
107.23
107.48
108.03
108.14
108.15
108.16
108.19
108.33
109.33
110.09
111.08
111.13
111.15
111.18
111.33
111.49
111.51
111.58
112.02
112.11
112.28
112.51
113.58
114.53
115.38
115.5
116.15
116.26
116.32
117.29
117.57
118
118.28
118.36
119.16
119.26
119.54
120.02
120.03
120.19
121.26
121.43
121.53
1221
122.54
123.01
125.16
125.51
128.19
129.53
134.33
135.02
136.42
141.02



1WO050 Half KRAMER
2WO006 Half LOCKYER
3WO003 Half FRANCIS
4 WO055 Half LEE
5W004 Half HEINRICH
6 W001 Half DERRICK
7WO002 Half SMYTH
8 W053 Half FOREMAN
9WO054 Half COLES
10 W007 Half BARRIE
11 WO008 Half ROGERS
12 W057 Half ROGERS
13W056 Half MCNAUGHTON
14 WO009 Half TAYLOR
15WO051 Half BIGIOLLI
16 W052 Half FRANSON
17 W005 Half BROOM

Half Marathon Walkers Result

SANDRA ELIZABETH

MERV BALLARAT
ROBERT HAMPSTEAD GDNS
DEBBIE BLAKE VIEW

NOEL PROSPECT

PETER MAGILL

JOHN ASCOT PARK
WENDY HOVE

ANNE PARKSIDE

DAVID BELLEVUE HEIGHTS
MERVYN ASCOT PARK
KRISTAN UNLEY

ALICEN DAW PARK

PETER ST. GEORGES
MARY SEATON

LOYOLA FINDON

BERNARD GLENSIDE

Adelaide Fresh Fruiterers Half Marathon/12Km 5 May 1996 Age Group Results

Place No: Dist Surname

12Km Age Group Results
1 2535 12FREAK
2 2503 12HENDRICKS
1 2516 12DOWD
2 2542 12 ALBINUS
3 2544 12BOS
4 2543 12 WILLIAMS
5 2545 120O'DEA
6 2546 12BARRATT
7 2540 12MATTHEWS
8 2507 12BROOKS
9W150 12 CALVERT
10 2548 12KORDYSZzZ
11 2547 12PETHERICK
12W153 12 HOUSTON
13W166 12 WARD
14 W167 12 WEIR
15W168 12 ELLIS
16 W189 12 MILEN
17 W188 12 LEWEREN
1 2514 12ELLIS
2 2505 12wWOOD
3 2538 12THOMSON
4 2508 12ALLEN
5 2525 12TAYLOR
6 2539 12NITSCHKE
7 2500 12SMITH
8 2531 12HASTINGS
9 2523 12COOPER
10 2527 12BRENNAN
11 2541 12WATSON
12W164 12 GOODGER
13W165 12 ALEXANDER
14 W174 12 KIRBY
15W162 12 MINERVINI
16 W194 12 ASHWOOD

Given Name Suburb
ROSANNE
PETA

LEE 20-29
LISA
JACQUELINE
DARA

KYLIE

JODIE
SONYA
JULIE
LEEANNE
MAGDA

MAR DI
MICHELLE
KERRY
TONYA LEE
MARIE
AUDRA
JANA
NICOLE
CONNIE
ALISON
DEBBIE
RUTH
AMANDA
CLAIRE
KEMERI
STEPHANIE
ANGELA
JULIE

DIAN
KATHLEEN
LYN

KERRY

PAT

Under 20

30-39
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48 WALK
64 WALK
47 WALK
32 WALK
49 WALK
66 WALK
65 WALK
44 WALK
32 WALK
49 WALK
65 WALK
25 WALK
24 WALK
45 WALK
60 WALK
56 WALK
42 WALK

Age W/R

14 RUN
19 RUN
29 RUN
29 RUN
24 RUN
24 RUN
26 RUN
21RUN
27 RUN
26 RUN
24 WALK
21 RUN
27 RUN
29 WALK
24 WALK
28 WALK
28 WALK
29 WALK
29 WALK
34 RUN
39RUN
35RUN
37 RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
32 RUN
35RUN
33 RUN
36 RUN
32RUN
32 WALK
39 WALK
36 WALK
39WALK
38 WALK

136.39
137.59
139.24
140.31
147.06
153.16
161.54
163.58
168.03

168.1
169.04
177.49

177.5

178.5
200.33
200.33
212.58

Time

72.32
78.07
50.02
51.54
59.18
61.5
63.06
63.07
63.57
75.09
86.59
92.24
92.24
92.44
96.26
99.58
100
104.06
104.45
52.5
60.04
61.3
62.39
63.18
64.38
66.21
66.33
67.36
67.45
71
81.23
86.54
92.55
93.29
96.44



17 W195
18 W187
19 2529
1 2536
2509
2510
2515
2533
2518
2537
9 2513
10 2526
11 2522
12 2504
13 2521
14 2530
15W185
16 W163
17 W186
18 W180
19 W158
20W151
21W154
22W173
23W172

o ~NOObhWOWDN

Adelaide Fresh Fruiterers Half Marathon/12Km 5 May 1996 Age Group Results

Place No:
24 W193
25W155
26 W183
27 W182
28 2528
1 2524
2 2532
3 2506
4 2517
5W190
6W170
7TW178
8 W156
9W152
10 W176
11 W175
1 2501

2072
2034
2055
2048
2046
2002
2078
2081
2079
2063
2032
2039

S O NGO WN= WN =

12 LINKE

12 VAN DEN HEUVEL
12 COATES

12 HUNT

12 SMITH
12HOGG

12 BERRESHEIN
12 HILL

12 GRAHAM

12 MATTEN

12 GREEN

12 DENNEY

12 COLQUHOUN
12 HENDRICKS
12 SATCHELL

12 WINTER

12 TAYLOR-HUGHES
12 WHYATT

12 MURRAY

12 HILL

12 ATSISAUSKAS
12 REED

12 HANCOCK

12 MATTHEWS
12WARD

Dist Surname
12 EVANS
12 SANDERCOCK
12 WALKER
12 TUFFNELL
12 BARR
12 WINNALL
12 LANCASTER
12 PRIDER
12 GRINDLE
12 GUDAITIS
12 HENBEST
12 HOLLAND
12 SMITH
12 KNIGHT
12 GIBBINS
12 GEPP
12 SIMPSON

12 JENNER

12 BATES

12 FREAK

12 HOWARD
12 CULLINAN
12 TAPP

12 HAMILTON
12 BENEDETTI
12 GEORGAKOPOULOS
12 MATTHEWS
12 HARRIS

12 BELL

CATHERINE
ALEIDA
SANDRA
MARIE
CHRISTINA
LIBBY
MARIA
AVRIL
MARY
GLYNIS
KAYE

JILL

JEAN
WENDY
PAM
MARIE
JANET
RHONDA
KATHLEEN
JEANETTE
RIA
SHIRLEY
SUZANNE
JEAN

JILL

40-49

Given Name
DENISE
GERALDINE
JuDY
DEBBIE

JAN

JAN 50-59
ANGELA
JENNIFER
JILL
IRENE
HELEN
DAWN
MARLENE
ELISE
JUDITH
HELEN
SONIA

Age Group

60 Plus

TRAVIS
LUKE
MICHAEL
MARC
VINCENT
DAVID
HAMISH
JONNY
TOM
TONY
BRUCE
STEVEN

Under 20

20-29

30-39

Page 8
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39 WALK
30 WALK
31RUN
45RUN
42 RUN
43 RUN
40 RUN
47 RUN
41 RUN
46 RUN
49 RUN
43 RUN
41 RUN
45RUN
49 RUN
46 RUN
42 WALK
48 WALK
49 WALK
47 WALK
45 WALK
47 WALK
44 WALK
49 WALK
49 WALK

Age W/R
45 WALK
47 WALK
41 WALK
41 WALK
40 RUN
53 RUN
51 RUN
55 RUN
53 RUN
55 WALK
54 WALK
55 WALK
50 WALK
52 WALK
51 WALK
54 WALK
64 RUN

18 RUN
14 RUN
13 RUN
21RUN
29 RUN
26 RUN
20 RUN
21RUN
29 RUN
29RUN
23 RUN
34 RUN

96.44
98.03
119.12
52.57
54.53
59.32
59.4
60.36
62.4
62.44
71.22
73.23
76.18
77.58
79.22
79.37
86.02
86.12
87.38
98.03
98.04
105
105.03
106.45
106.46

Time
109.31
114.14

116
116.01
119.11

67.12
68.01
69.39
74.41
104.07
109.3
110.32
111.55
113.43
114.59
115
60.19

50.37
68.32
72.31
43.04
47.21

48
52.12
53.58
61.06
63.59
65.13
46.31
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Adelaide Fresh Fruiterers Half Marathon/12Km 5 May 1996 Age Group Results
Dist Surname

2027
2052
2064
2029
2040
2005
2058
2083
2049
2004
2082
2066
2030
2059
2021
2044
2042
2009
2018
2062
2006
2000
2041
2019
2038
2054
2023
2022
2076
2074

Place No:

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

2073
2016
2084
2010
2067
2068
2080
2069
2028
2045
2070
2050
2014
2013
2008
2051
2007
2086
2031
2026
2065
2056
2077
2035
2037

33W113

12 QUEE
12HORSELL

12 ALSTON

12 PERSICHETTI
12 CLARKE

12 MCGREGOR
12 FERGUSON
12 TSAKALOS
12 WINSTER

12 GREENHAM
12 FASSOS

12 ANDERSON
12 JANETZKY
12 SCHINELLA
12 BOND

12 DOWNARD
12 TSORVAS

12 GRZESZCZAK
12 DAYMAN

12 MONTGOMERY
12 McATEER

12 AUSTIN

12 CURTIN

12 MORTON

12 WILLIMAN

12 FREAK

12 CHRISTY

12 MITCHELL

12 ROFE

12 PIERCE

12 CAMPION
12 SPALL

12 PRICE

12 DONOVAN
12 KENNE

12 JACOB

12 WATERMAN
12 CHARLES
12 WRIGHT

12 DOLAN

12 REID

12 MURPHY
12 BROWN

12 BUSSENSCHUTT
12 WHATSON
12NOBLE
12WOO0D

12 KLEPPER
12 ZANDER

12 APPLETON
12 PHILLIPS

12 SYKES
12BUTLER

12 NICHOLSON
12 HULL

12 RUSSELL

PETER
CHRIS
JOHN
MARCELLO
CHRISTOPHER
SHANE
ROBERT
LUKAS
PAUL
GEOFF
CON
PETER
TIM
JOE
PETER
PAUL
JIM
WALLY
KEITH
GRANT
DANIEL
DAVE
MIKE
ALAN
PAUL
ROBERT
PETER
DONALD
ALLAN
SIMAHIN

Given Name
MICK
PHILIP
ALAN
GREG
PETER
BADEN
ANDREW
ROBERT
[PETER
CHRIS
CHRIS
JOHN
STEVE
JOHN
CRAIG
BARRY
CRAIG
IAN
DAVID
GRANT
ANDREW
DAVID
MARTIN
NOEL
STEVE
WAYNE

Page 9

40-49

Age Group
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31RUN
38 RUN
31RUN
38 RUN
36 RUN
30RUN
35RUN
34 RUN
31RUN
35RUN
36 RUN
33 RUN
30RUN
38 RUN
31RUN
37 RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
30RUN
39RUN
31RUN
35RUN
36 RUN
46 RUN
43 RUN
49 RUN
46 RUN
44 RUN
45RUN
48 RUN

Age W/R
42 RUN
44 RUN
42 RUN
43 RUN
40 RUN
48 RUN
49 RUN
49 RUN
47 RUN
42 RUN
41 RUN
44 RUN
41 RUN
43 RUN
40 RUN
49 RUN
40 RUN
45 RUN
49 RUN
46 RUN
47 RUN
43 RUN
40 RUN
46 RUN
40 RUN
48 WALK

49.24
50
50.13
50.31
50.41
51.07
51.18
51.39
51.53
52.28
53.5
54.41
57.29
60.09
60.26
61.07
62.24
62.37
64.19
64.38
64.43
66.22
66.26
47.42
52.16
52.31
52.37
52.52
53.41
53.46

Time
53.52
55.25
56.06

56.4
57.17
57.59
58.57
59.29
60.31
60.34
61.09
62.25
63.12
63.12

63.3
64.47
67.04
68.43
69.05
70.14

71
71.15
72.53

74.2
74.39
78.43



34 W111 12 CHOIMES STAN
35W114  12REYNOLDS ED
36 W104 12 ALLEN BRYAN
37W115  12DINGLE GARY
38 W106 12 WILSON GRANT

1 2020 12HALLIFAX JOHN 50-59
2 2012 12SMITH JOSEPH

3 2043 12LEESON BRIAN

4 2061 12SPURDENS TIM

5 2036 12MILLER TREVOR

6 2024 12SOLLY DES

7 2071  12WILLIAMS ROD

8W109 12 JONES WAYNE

9W108 12LEWIS RAY

10 2015 12 WILSON ROBERT

1 2033 12MILLHOUSE ROBIN 60 Plus
2 2025 12GRINDLE BRIAN

3 2001 12BUYS KLAAS

4 2047 12MICHELL GEORGE

5W107 12BARRY TOM

6W112 12 MARSHALL EDWARD

7W116  12HORNE NEIL

8W101 12 SANDERCOCK LEO

Half Marathon Age Group Result

1 1520 Half WRIGHT LEAH 20-29
2 1516 Half SPENCELEY SUSAN

3 1505Half PORTER BELINDA

4 1517 Half LOOKER SANDY

5 1522 Half METCALF KAREN

6 W057 Half ROGERS KRISTAN

7WO056 Half MCNAUGHTON ALICEN

1 1501 Half RIDGWELL ALISON 30-39
2 1511 Half MCDONALD CATHERINE

3 1521 Half DOYLE ROBYN

Adelaide Fresh Fruiterers Half Marathon/12Km 5 May 1996 Age Group Results
Place No: Dist Surname Given Name Age Group

4 1518 Half COOPER MARGOT

5 1502 Half SCHUCK MARY

6 W055 Half LEE DEBBIE

7WO054 Half COLES ANNE

1 1508 Half LUCAS BEV 40-49
2 1512Half BENNETT JANE

3 1506 Half DOWNEY ROBYN

4 1519 Half SUTCLIFFE LEANNE

5 1510Half HILL BARBARA

6 1504 Half EDWARDS WENDY

7 1509 Half RIPPIN SUSAN

8 1500 Half DOBIE MARLENE

9 1513 Half SCHUBERT MAGGIE
10 W050 Half KRAMER SANDRA
11 1503 Half SHARPE SHARON
12WO053 Half FOREMAN WENDY

1 1515Half PATTERSON DENISE 50-59
2 1507 Half i BUCKLEY KATE

3 1514 Half {NICHOLS FAY

4 W052 Half iFRANSON LOYOLA

1W051 Half jBIGIOLLI MARY 60+

Page 10
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42 WALK
46 WALK
49 WALK
40 WALK
45 WALK
53 RUN
55RUN
56 RUN
53 RUN
51 RUN
54 RUN
52 RUN
53 WALK
59 WALK
53 RUN
66 RUN
61 RUN
75RUN
82 RUN
76 WALK
65 WALK
67 WALK
60 WALK

29 RUN
28 RUN
27 RUN
28 RUN
22 RUN
25WALK
24 WALK
30RUN
36 RUN
38 RUN

Age W/R
34 RUN
32RUN
32 WALK
32 WALK
49 RUN
44 RUN
45 RUN
40 RUN
45RUN
49 RUN
47 RUN
49 RUN
40 RUN
483 WALK
49 RUN
44 WALK
50 RUN
50 RUN
57 RUN
56 WALK
60 WALK

88.21
88.21
90.54
100.07
104.25
49.17
54.2
58.02
59.38
63.18
64.26
65
78.35
92.32
101.4
60.4
70.57
72.03
81.24
86.22
93.45
103.28
114.15

85.28
94.25
108.15
115.38
125.16
177.49
177.5
90.41
92.56
108.16

Time
125.51
136.42
140.31
168.03

82.38

97.13

99.14
105.37
111.15
111.33
114.53
120.03
122.54
136.39
141.02
163.58
116.32

1221
128.19
200.33
200.33
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Place No: Dist

22
23
24
25
26
27

N
o)

1016 Half SIM SHANNON
1093 Half CAMPBELL DEAN
1042 Half FAIRBROTHER GAVIN
1111 Half PAICE ALAN
1153 Half PEARCE GREGORY
1112 Half MERRITT DAVID
1059 Half JONES DEAN
1108 Half BAKER MARK
1146 Half SAGGESE GERARDO
1110 Half KRIEG MARTIN
1064 Half HUNT SIMON
1138 Half GILFEDDER TOM
1087 Half SODEN ZARA
1141 Half ESOTS ULDIS
1125 Half CURNOW JOHN
1090 Half APLIN GEOFFREY
1152 Half AIFANDIS JIMMY
1077 Half ELLIS TERRY
1043 Half FEIJEN JOHN
1006 Half jWHEELER GEOFF
1120 Half NICHOLLS STEPHEN
1050 Half HOSTETLER TOM
1127 Half WEIHER GARY
1004 Half KRIEWALOT MICHAEL
1082 Half LEACH TERRY
1028 Half CHAPMAN IAN
1142 Half AKESSON STEFAN
1056 Half HINE PAUL
1116 Half POWELL JEFF
1097 Half REDDING GARY
1147 Half ALTSCHWAGER ROB
1053 Half HOLLAND JOHN
1140 Half TAYLOR CHRIS
1101 Half LAWRIE CRAIG
1088 Half GRANT WARWICK
1022 Half GRANTHAM MARK
1139 Half NO HYEON
1061 Half HORSELING JOHN
Adelaide Fresh Fruiterers Half Marathon/1 2Km 5 May 1996 Age Group Results
Surname Given Name
1095 Half GLOVER GRANT
1025 Half WILLIAMS KYM
1131 Half GLENN MARK
1019 Half WRIGHT NED
1149 Half PLATT GREGORY JOHN
1029 Half LAW IAN
1128 Half SECOMB JEFFREY
1121 Half KNOWLES DANIEL
1072 Half KING ROB
1118 Half NORRIS PHILIP
1080 Half MCCLAREN BRIAN
1081 Half ROBERTS GRAHAM
1086 Half WESTON PETER
1058 Half MARTIN AJAMES
1092 Half GRAHAM ALAN
1018 Half WRIGHT MARTIN

© O NO OB~ WN -~
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Under 20
20-29

30-39

Age Group

40-49
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19 RUN
28 RUN
29 RUN
22 RUN
25RUN
22 RUN
22 RUN
27 RUN
26 RUN
20 RUN
22 RUN
22RUN
29 RUN
27 RUN
28 RUN
29 RUN
29 RUN
35RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
35RUN
36 RUN
33 RUN
31RUN
33 RUN
37 RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
34 RUN
38 RUN
34 RUN
33 RUN
37 RUN
34 RUN
38 RUN
39RUN
37 RUN
39RUN

Age W/R
35RUN
39RUN
32RUN
38 RUN
37 RUN
34 RUN
39RUN
41 RUN
41 RUN
483 RUN
45RUN
42 RUN
46 RUN
47 RUN
49 RUN
45 RUN

105.04
85.05
86.43

89.5
91.14
93.33
94.27
96.04
97.11
99.32
100.1

100.58

103.05

106.24

108.03

112.02

119.54
79.47
81.26
82.32
85.36
87.48
87.58
88.18
88.21
89.39
90.07
91.03
91.11
91.15
93.33
94.21
94.39
95.09
95.22

96
96.51
97.15

Time

98.26
100.18
101.01
104.58
105.33
108.33
111.58
78
78.07
86.26
88.16
88.24
88.48
88.55
89.14
89.52



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

1079 Half
1021 Half
1035 Half
1126 Half
1049 Half
1046 Half
1130 Half
1026 Half
1030 Half
1048 Half
1150 Half
1078 Half
1105 Half
1104 Half
1005 Half
1074 Half
1001 Half
1073 Half
1062 Half
1024 Half
1122 Half
1096 Half
1137 Half
1084 Half
1037 Half
1020 Half
1011 Half
1113 Half
1145 Half
1099 Half
1075 Half
1089 Half
1154 Half
1000 Half
1083 Half
1060 Half
1069 Half
1045 Half
1102 Half
2053 Half
1066 Half
1054 Half
1052 Half
1044 Half
1041 Half

Place No: Dist

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1063 Half
1117 Half
1148 Half
1008 Half
1143 Half
1017 Half
1151 Half
1115 Half

63 W003 Half
64 W004 Half
65WO007 Half

BERRESHEIM RAYMOND
O'FLAHERTY WAYNE
RUGLESS PAUL
PHOENIX PETER
SPALL COLIN
QUORN-SMITH MAL
DALY DOUGLAS
COLLINS JOHN
FURNISS IAN
GILKES PETER
SLONIM NEIL
DOLAN PAUL
DUFFY KEVIN
BAXTER STEVE
HIGGS PHILIP
BOWLER BERNIE
ADCOCK MALCOLM
BENNETT GEORGE
REID ROBERT
HOSKING ROWAN
JOHNSON WILLIAM
TUFFNELL LINDSAY
COLEE ANDREW
HONEYCHURCH MERVYN
MONTEBELLO JOHN
PADDON CHRIS
HUMPHRIES ROBERT
ANDERSON TIM
STEWART HARRY
SUTCLIFFE CHRIS
HUGHES BARRY
POEZE ROBERT
MCAULIFFE MICHAEL
STEWART DON
SCHUBERT RONALD
SWANN BRIAN
O'DONNELL DAVE
MARSH ANTHONY
BATES DAVID
BUCKLOW PETER
GLOWIK JOHN
STRENG PHILIP
SAUER PETER
WOOLDRIDGE GEOFF
TUCK MALCOLM
Adelaide Fresh Fruiterers Half Marathon/1 2Km 5 May 1996 Age Group Results
Surname Given Name Age Group
BIRKETT DAVE
WINTER GARRY
COFFEY BRIAN
MICHELL ADRIAN
TROTTMAN KEITH
PLUNKETT MALCOLM
JONES MICHAEL
ENGLISH ROBIN
FRANCIS ROBERT
HEINRICH NOEL
BARRIE DAVID

Page 12
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40 RUN
44 RUN
46 RUN
44 RUN
47 RUN
45RUN
43 RUN
46 RUN
44 RUN
48 RUN
43 RUN
41 RUN
40 RUN
42 RUN
47 RUN
42 RUN
48 RUN
47 RUN
44 RUN
42 RUN
46 RUN
44 RUN
49 RUN
45RUN
43 RUN
43 RUN
47 RUN
44 RUN
49 RUN
41 RUN
45RUN
47 RUN
41 RUN
46 RUN
43 RUN
47 RUN
47 RUN
45RUN
41 RUN
41 RUN
49 RUN
49 RUN
40 RUN
42 RUN
48 RUN

Age W/R
48 RUN
47 RUN
49 RUN
49 RUN
48 RUN
42 RUN
49 RUN
44 RUN
47 WALK
49 WALK
49 WALK

89.59
91.35
92.32
93.1
93.47
94.08
94.36
95.21
96.08
96.15
96.35
97.35
97.37
97.37
97.46
98.11
98.28
98.31
99.17
100.23
100.37
101.09
102.27
103.13
103.56
104.48
105.06
105.34
105.36
105.38
106.54
106.58
107.19
107.48
108.14
108.19
109.33
110.09
111.08
111.18
112.28
113.58
116.26
117.29
118.28

Time
113.36
119.16
119.26
120.02
121.53
123.01
129.53
135.02
139.24
147.06

168.1



66 W009 Half
67 WO005 Half

1 1107 Half
1094 Half
1007 Half
1047 Half
1114 Half
1091 Half
1023 Half
1040 Half
1038 Half
1015 Half
1070 Half
1031 Half
1076 Half
1033 Half
1034 Half
1134 Half
1135 Half
2000 Half
1124 Half
1027 Half
1051 Half
1002 Half
1155 Half
1036 Half
1123 Half
1133 Half
1013 Half
1012 Half
1009 Half
1106 Half
1098 Half
1057 Half
1067 Half
1071 Half
1055 Half
1032 Half
1068 Half
1100 Half
1119 Half

9 1136 Half
10 W006 Half
11 WO001 Half
12W002 Half
13 W008 Half
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TAYLOR
BROOM
SANDERY
MCNALLY
BANNON
MEWETT
KLIMA
PATTERSON
MULLINS
FISCHER
BRADLEY
AULD
BUXTON
TWARTZ
BROCK
BACKHOUSE
GORDON
PITCHER
ASHFIELD
SKEWES
HASTWELL
DOWNING
CUSHWAY
SHEPHARD
MEGGISON
PLUNKETT
LANCASTER
NAGLE
GANZIS
BRZEZINSKI
MARTIN
MAGUIRE
MACKENZIE
HINE
PADGET
HILDER
TREMBATH
ZIMMERMAN
PAROUCHAIS
SJOERDSMA
ASHWELL
MARTIN
LOCKYER
DERRICK
SMYTH
ROGERS

PETER
BERNARD
PETER
JOHN
JOHN
DARRYL
ROBERT
PETER
GREGORY
HORST
TOM
JOHN
TERRY
JOHN
NEILL
JOHN
TREVOR
JOHN
DAVID
JOHN
LEON
EUAN
LLOYD
JAMIE
GARRY
ALLAN
ROGER
MICHAEL
JOHN
GREGORY
RICHARD
JOHN
EUAN
RON
DAVID
TERRY
DAVID
ROY
CONSTANTIN
RICHARD
TONY
ROSS
MERV
PETER
JOHN
MERVYN

50-59

60 Plus
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45WALK  173.5
42 WALK 212.58
54 RUN 80.17
56 RUN 85.42
52 RUN 89.23
54 RUN 93.5
52 RUN 96.33
53 RUN 97.19
53 RUN 98.05
54 RUN 98.33
55RUN 99.13
53 RUN 99.29
56 RUN 100.12
52 RUN 100.28
53 RUN 101.17
55RUN 101.18
51 RUN 102.35
55RUN 102.43
50 RUN 103.48
59 RUN 104.5
50 RUN 106.11
58 RUN 107.23
53 RUN 111.13
57 RUN 111.49
52 RUN 111.51
50 RUN 112.11
50 RUN 112.51
50 RUN 115.5
55RUN 117.57
59 RUN 118
55RUN 120.19
50 RUN 121.26
59 RUN 121.43
64 RUN 91.18
64 RUN 92.46
60 RUN 93.48
62 RUN 98.2
67 RUN 101.21
61 RUN 103.18
65 RUN 103.42
60 RUN 116.15
66 RUN 134.33
64 WALK 137.59
66 WALK 153.16
65 WALK 161.54
65 WALK 169.04
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